27 November 2006 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:12:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

10

Horse Name
HIRSLI(7)

ESENLI(2)
ALINASTAR(5)
DELIKIZ(6)
PASAGMER(3)
TOPRAGINKIZI(10)
RED PILOT(4)
DIZDARAGA(1)
SAHVARAN(9)

NAIAS(8)

Age
2yobf

2yochc
2yobf
2yochf
2yobc
2yochf
2yochc
2yobc
2yobf

2yochf

Race Result
1.)8.300 ¢
1)1245¢
Sire Dam
AJVERA (GB) - EVIYRNA (USA) 525
DINGSOY - YAVUZALI 56
SEA HERO (USA) - FRNCESSALINA (GER) 54,5
LOCKTON (GB) - LA NNYA 54,5
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - CANIVKIZIM 56
YOUNG PRINCE- LADY TALA 53,5
RED BISHOP (USA) - GUNEY YILDZI 56
PATARA PRINCE - KARAPRE 56
ATTILA - BIVBAPLAY 54,5
GOKTASI - KADER 54,5

Maiden/TR

2)3320¢
2)498 ¢

Weight

Jockey

ERDAL YAWZ ABD.UGES

AHVET TAS
OKAYA
CAWI
MU.DEMR
AGELIK
KEMAL KURT
N.KONUK
ATOPRAK

IAKKILIC

Quinella(2/7) 2,55 b, Exacta(7/2) 4,10 b, Trifecta(7/2/5) 0,40 b, 1st Double(6/7) :19,00 £

NAI. KARAKEGI
AHM CAVCAV
ALTKILIC

HAL. SIMSEK
ABD. TOPRAK
BEK. OZDIKER
ABD. ELGAC
ABD. TOPRAK

AHM BABACAN

Owner
KASLAN

MAH.DOGAN
YKONUK

YKONUK

HAL.SIMSEK
MAH.DOGAN
HAL.SIMSEK
MAH.DOGAN
MAH.DOGAN

Y.GUNDOGDI

56 kg,

3)1660
3)249 4

Trainer Time Win PSF

1.20.04

1.20.28

1.20.97

12127

1.21.56

12249

1.22.80

1.23.52

1.24.41

1.26.59

1,65
2,50
2,80
7,90
3,40
6,05
8,80
13,95
6,05

11,25

10

1

Sanliurfa Racecourse (24th Day)

1200 Dirt
4)830¢
4)125¢
St Margin Late Start RT
1,5 Lengths 42
3 %Length 38
1,5 Lengths 34
14
14
40



